### 504566530 09/26/2017

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4613241 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
NEWDOLL ENTERPRISES LLC	04/23/2013

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ACCURATE SOLAR POWER, LLC
Street Address:	3515-B EDISON WAY
City:	MENLO PARK
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94025

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3**

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	15275251		
Application Number:	15275263		
Application Number:	15275272		

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (650)838-4350

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 650-838-4300

Email: drevecho@perkinscoie.com

Correspondent Name: PERKINS COIE LLP Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1247

Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98111-1247

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 110611-8002 & 8003

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DELLA REVECHO

SIGNATURE: /Della Revecho/

DATE SIGNED: 09/26/2017

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=NAME CHANGE - Newdoll Ent to Accurate Solar 110610#page1.tif

PATENT 504566530 REEL: 044018 FRAME: 0296



# State of California Secretary of State

- 100 - 100

# LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

A \$30.00 filing fee must accompany this form.

Secretary of State State of California pl MAY 0 1 2019

	me d	MTANT — Rand instructions by	sfore completing this form.		For Filling Lieb Only			
		RETARY OF STATE PLE HUMBER	12 NAME OF LIBITED DADELITY OF	MANA .	998900			
la.		~^~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	NEWDOLL ENTERPRISES LLC	. •				
4000000	ZUV/ID/IVZVU 1920-000 HERE BETWEENE BETWEENE BETWEENEN 10 BEDIE GRANGED, ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY BE ATTACHED F							
-X6-	13123 3333C	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~						
	A	THE WORDS TRATED LIABILITY CONSTRUCTION THE WALLE WITH THE WORDS TRATED LIABILITY CONSTANT," TITL LIABILITY CO. OR THE						
	ACCURATE SOLAR POWER, LLC							
	8.	B' THE TIMILED INSHITA COMMANA MET BE WANNESD BA (CHECK OVER						
		TIT I THAT ED TIVERITAL COMP.  THE MANAGES.  THE MANAGES.			sodi conditional distribution of the social dist			
	C. AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION:  The following is added to the Articles of Organization - Entity-street address and mailing address: 35156 Edison Way, Mento							
	See See	The blanding is acided to the Arth Park, CA 94025	des of Organization - Entity street wid	rese and making addres	e. Iotor ereni meli Legal			
	D.	Other matters to be include a part of this certeicate liability company is to disso	D by this certificate may be set f Other matters hay include a c Lye or any change in the events :	okiñ ûn 32º'Arate at Pange di The Laibet Prat wel Cause The I	Tablied Pagés and are mare Date on Which the Libited Assolution.			
4.	***************************************	TIME SPECTIVE DATE, F ANY:	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	20 % A	YEAR			
		MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF		SCHOOLS & CONTRACTOR C	http://doi.org/1000000000000000000000000000000000000			
5,	W	WEST OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF AND	n		noverther the matrix B. 6007 & S. 1894 St. 2020202			
····	38.	ii Herfey (occiareo That I ali Ti	E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THE BUT	riiment, viinin execii	ERIM TO BE & Web & Water errosepe			
\$	X	3 m d Im new	444		3/13			
	Ro No	AGRECANCIA PARA Mali M. Mawioll. Truster Mioli Rawocable Trust VI	of the Ronald X. & Agnes A dered 12/23/94, Member Allered X		<b>.</b> , , ,			
2000	हि <b>न</b>	have file a series substance action and an annual series	2000sianaanaary (2005) sidaanaanaa (2000) saakaanaanaa (2000) saakaanaanaa (2000) saakaanaanaa (2000) saakaa (	danaa	กกรับรับราชอาการณ์ <u>จัดสุด</u> ที่สามารถให้เกิดการการกระบบ การการการการการการการการการการการการการก			
<b>)</b> 7.	2	Enist C.			Angel Service Control of the Control			
oggodinās.	95	ne willam l Malire			•			
Š		334F	_	•				
ž.								
pq696666	,	DDRESS 1100 ALMA 5T STE 214						
rarradobiogophic	Å	TYSTATE 1494LO PARK CA 9402			8			
opocoporate proposition de la composition della	Å	Tologo & and a series of the s			<b>,</b>			

SECRETATE FORWILLS (PRIV DIZOTS) - FRING FEE SELEC

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

**PATENT** REEL: 044018 FRAME: 0297

RECORDED: 09/26/2017